                                                  TS9011
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                                 Version: J2508
250mA Low Quiescent Current CMOS LDO
DESCRIPTION
TS9011 is a positive voltage regulator developed
utilizing CMOS technology featured very low power
consumption, low dropout voltage and high output

Taiwan Semiconductor
                  3                                                                 Version: J2508
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTPUT VOLTAGE PART NO. PACKAGE PACKING
1.8V TS9011DCX RFG SOT-23 3,000pcs / 7” Reel
2.5V
TS9011KCX RFG SOT-23 3,000pcs / 7” Reel
TS9011KCY RMG SOT-89 1,000pcs / 7” Reel
3.3V
TS9011SCX RFG SOT-23 3,000pcs / 7” Reel
TS9011SCY RMG SOT-89 1,000pcs / 7” Reel
5V TS90115CY RMG SOT-89 1,000pcs / 7” Reel
FUNCTION BLOCK DIAGRAM
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
                                                  TS9011